
Grand Prize Estimate Issued

03/08/13

Saturday Start 1st Payment 3,262,908

2nd Payment 3,393,424

ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 3rd Payment 3,529,161

DATE DAY PB SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW / CUMUL 4th Payment 3,670,328

5th Payment 3,817,141

1 02/09/13 Sat $28,398,870 $13,543,737 $40,000,000 $25,141,420.49 1.591 7.8% 7.8% 6th Payment 3,969,827

2 02/13/13 Wed $26,710,426 $26,282,236 $50,000,000 $31,426,775.61 1.591 7.3% 14.6% 7th Payment 4,128,620

3 02/16/13 Sat $30,692,128 $41,099,690 $60,000,000 $37,546,933.67 1.598 8.4% 21.7% 8th Payment 4,293,765

4 02/20/13 Wed $28,879,862 $54,933,416 $70,000,000 $43,804,755.94 1.598 7.9% 27.9% 9th Payment 4,465,515

5 02/23/13 Sat $33,176,522 $71,091,210 $80,000,000 $49,875,311.72 1.604 9.0% 34.4% 10th Payment 4,644,136

6 02/27/13 Wed $32,647,780 $86,788,522 $90,000,000 $56,109,725.69 1.604 8.9% 40.3% 11th Payment 4,829,901

7 03/02/13 Sat $43,763,596 $105,948,080 $103,000,000 $65,400,000.00 1.576 11.7% 47.3% 12th Payment 5,023,097

8 03/06/13 Wed $43,892,342 $126,683,472 $123,000,000 $78,000,000.00 1.576 11.8% 53.5% 13th Payment 5,224,021

9 03/09/13 Sat $53,080,866 $156,574,368 $150,000,000 $92,300,000.00 1.626 14.1% 60.0% 14th Payment 5,432,982

10 03/13/13 Wed $54,316,773 $183,048,503 $183,000,000 $112,500,000.00 1.626 14.4% 65.8% 15th Payment 5,650,301

11 03/16/13 Sat $70,862,956 $217,587,290 $0.00 1.626 18.3% 72.0% 16th Payment 5,876,313

12 03/20/13 Wed $78,759,321 $255,974,786 $0.00 1.626 20.1% 77.7% 17th Payment 6,111,366

13 03/23/13 Sat $114,089,358 $311,582,232 $0.00 1.626 27.8% 83.9% 18th Payment 6,355,820

14 03/27/13 Wed $137,828,812 $378,760,350 $0.00 1.626 32.5% 89.1% 19th Payment 6,610,053

15 03/30/13 Sat $256,701,057 $503,877,105 $0.00 1.626 51.9% 94.8% 20th Payment 6,874,455

16 04/03/13 Wed $344,572,030 $671,822,399 $0.00 1.626 62.6% 98.0% 21st Payment 7,149,434

17 04/06/13 Sat $705,927,905 $1,015,893,476 $0.00 1.626 86.7% 99.7% 22nd Payment 7,435,411

18 04/10/13 Wed $491,015,143 $1,255,215,520 $0.00 1.626 75.4% 99.9% 23rd Payment 7,732,827

19 04/13/13 Sat $1,023,595,463 $1,754,118,582 $0.00 1.626 94.6% 100.0% 24th Payment 8,042,140

20 04/17/13 Wed $736,522,714 $2,113,101,647 $0.00 1.626 87.8% 100.0% 25th Payment 8,363,826

21 04/20/13 Sat $1,586,572,967 $2,886,401,393 $0.00 1.626 98.9% 100.0% 26th Payment 8,698,379

22 04/24/13 Wed $1,178,436,343 $3,460,774,298 $0.00 1.626 96.5% 100.0% 27th Payment 9,046,314

28th Payment 9,408,167

29th Payment 9,784,493

30th Payment 10,175,873

Total 183,000,000

$40,000,000 Cash Value $24,600,000

Graduated Payments

COVERAGE

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:

(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteee, but is 

subject to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.

(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  

The probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE 

COVERAGE column.

Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $40 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.

GPEST (CFS) 3/8/2013


